



BHORUKA ALUMINIUM LTD

Regd. Off: # 1, KRS Road,
Metagalli, Mysore - 570 016



Audited Financial Results for the Fourth quarter/Year ended 31st March, 2009 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-09 Audited	31-Mar-08 Audited	31-Mar-09 Audited	31-Mar-08 Audited
1	Net Sales from operations	2,461.80	4,275.75	11,648.66	14,847.48
2	Total Expenditure:				
	a. Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	(175.33)	(199.86)	(96.82)	(311.72)
	b. Consumption of raw materials	1,786.44	2,735.13	7,919.20	10,416.44
	c. Purchase of Trading goods	9.05	200.04	185.42	200.04
	d. Employee cost	244.99	224.46	820.08	722.32
	e. Depreciation	42.44	35.82	159.07	126.81
	f. Other Expenditure	482.85	734.26	2,180.34	2,136.96
	g. Total Expenditure:	2,390.44	3,729.85	11,167.29	13,290.85
3	Profit (+) Loss(-) from operations before Interest & Exceptional items (1-2)	71.36	545.90	481.37	1,556.63
4	Other Income	2.96	10.83	7.66	24.70
5	Profit before interest and Exceptional items (3+4)	74.32	556.73	489.03	1,581.33
6	Interest	214.24	238.58	894.82	877.87
7	Profit after interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	(139.92)	318.15	(405.79)	703.46
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
9	Profit (+) Loss(-) before tax (7+8)	(139.92)	318.15	(405.79)	703.46
10	Tax Expenses	(30.64)	129.32	(30.54)	251.16
11	Net Profit (+) Loss(-) from Ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	(109.28)	188.83	(375.25)	452.30
12	Extraordinary Items (net of tax)	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit (+) Loss(-) for the Period (11-12)	(109.28)	188.83	(375.25)	452.30
14	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	10/-	10/-	10/-	10/-
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves			176.45	563.87
16	Earning Per share (EPS), Basic and diluted, (Rs)	(2.41)	4.16	(8.27)	9.97
17	Public Shareholding				
	- Number of Shares	1880686	1880686	1880686	1880686
	- Percentage of shareholding	41.46	41.46	41.46	41.46
18	Promoters and Promoters group shareholding				
	a) Pledged/Encumbered				
	- Number of shares	Nil	-	Nil	-
	- Percentage of shares				
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	Nil	-	Nil	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	Nil	-	Nil	-
	b) Non-Encumbered				
	- Number of shares	2655214	-	2655214	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100		100	
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	58.54	-	58.54	-

NOTES:

- The above financial results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 27th May, 2009
- The operations of the Company are mainly manufacturing and dealing in Aluminium extrusions and all other activities of the company revolve around the said business. In view of this, there are no separate reportable segments as per Accounting Standard-17
- Information on investor complaints for the quarter (Nos) Opening - Nil, Received - 5, Resolved -5, Pending - Nil
- The recession, which started from 3rd quarter, affected demand during last year. This coupled with volatile metal prices put pressure on margin leading to the loss.
- Previous Year's figure have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Place : Bangalore
Dated : 27th May 2009

By order of the Board
Sd/- R K Aggarwal
Managing Director